ASU Peacock Circle - Rivers St - NC 105 - Cottages of Boone
Service to 105 Lot after 6 pm on Weekdays, Weekends and Break

Teal Break Timetable

Break

Stop Name the Map stops on the ri ht
6:59 am - . P '9
8:10 pm ) side of the road
If the stop nameis [J

ASU Peacock Circle (Departs) A [ 6:59 7:39 819 8:59 9:39 10:19 10:59 11:39 12:19 12:59 1:39 2:19 2:59 339 419 459 539 6:19 659 7:39 on the left, the bus
ASU Garwood Hall A 7:01 7:41 821 901 941 10:21 11:01 11:41 1221 1:01 141 2:21 3:01 341 421 501 541 621 701 7:41 stops on the left
ASU Convocation Center A 7:03 743 823 9:03 943 10223 11:.03 11:43 12:23 1:03 1:43 223 3:03 343 423 503 543 6:23 7.03 7:43 side of the road X .
App South PSI A 7:04 744 824 904 9144 10:24 11:04 11:44 12:24 1:04 144 2:24 3.04 344 424 504 544 624 7.04 7:44 L Route Direction
Casa Rustica 7:07 7:47 827 907 9147 10:27 11:07 11:47 12:27 1:07 147 2227 3:07 347 427 507 547 627 7.07 7:47
NC 105 Crosswalk 7:08 7:48 8:228 9:08 9:48 10:28 11:08 11:48 12:28 1:08 1:48 2:28 3.08 348 428 508 548 6:28 7.08 748
Cottages of Boone 1 A 7:16 7:56 8:36 9:16 9:56 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 1:16 1:56 2:36 3:16 356 4:36 5:16 556 636 7:16 7:56
Cottages of Boone 2 A 7:18 7:58 838 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 1238 1:18 1:58 2:38 3:18 3:58 4:38 518 558 6:38 7:18 7:58 HOWARD ST &
Cottages of Boone 3 A 7:19 7:59 839 919 9559 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:39 1:19 1:59 2:39 3:19 359 439 519 559 639 7:19 7:59 E
Poplar Grove Rd / NC 105 722 802 842 922 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12142 122 2:02 2:42 322 402 442 522 602 642 722 802 P — ;
Highland Commons 723 803 843 923 1003 10:43 11:23 12:03 12143 123 2:03 2:43 323 403 443 523 603 643 723 803 Circle & =
Snaggy Mountain Blvd 724 804 844 924 10:04 10:44 11:24 12:04 12:44 124 2:04 2:44 324 404 444 524 604 644 724 804 <Z9\e S
Studio West 7:25 805 845 925 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 125 2:05 2:45 325 405 445 525 605 6145 725 805 X &
Highland Crossing A 726 806 846 926 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 1:26 2:06 2:46 326 4:06 446 526 6:06 646 7.26 806 - S
ASUNC 105 Lot 1 A 7:28 808 848 928 10:08 10:48 11:28 1208 12:48 1:28 2:08 2:48 328 408 448 528 608 648 728 808 BLANWOOD DR 2
ASUNC 105 Lot 2 A 7:29 809 849 929 10:09 10:49 11:29 12:09 12:49 129 2:09 2:49 329 4:09 449 529 609 649 729 809 ‘@% AU
ASUNC 105 Lot 3 A 730 810 850 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 1250 1:30 2:10 2:50 3:30 410 450 530 610 650 7:30 8:10 o Ga:\vigod Skywalk
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall (MLH) A 7:32 812 852 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 1:32 2:112 2:52 332 412 452 532 612 652 7:32 Hall
ASU Skywalk A 7:34 8:14 854 9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 1:34 2:14 2:54 3:34 414 454 534 614 654 7:34

ASU Peacock Circle (Arrives) A 7:36 816 856 936 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 1:36 2:16 2:56 3:36 416 456 536 6:16 656 7:36

Bold Underlined = First Bus A = Shelter ASU
Convocation
Center

HORN IN THE WEST DR

App South
PSI

NC 105 BYP

ASU Mountain
Laurel Hall
(MLH)

Poplar
Grove
Rd/NC 105

a Highland POPLAR HILL DR
; Commons
o Cottages
E of Boone 3 Snaggy CNC 105"( Casa Rusti
rosswal asa Rustica
; e Cottages Mountain Blvd
S of Boone 2 . =
Q of Boone 1 NC 105 Studio Highland
West Crossing ‘
~ ASU NC
O I N I K 105 Lot T
ASUNC ASUNC
) 105 Lot 3 105 Lot 2

Q¥

’/7,V/\

QTHING ST



